

2009 No. 2559

ENERGY CONSERVATION

**The Energy Information (Miscellaneous Amendments)
Regulations 2009**

ISBN 978-0-11-148562-0

CORRECTION

Page 1, in the italic date laid cross-heading: “23rd September 2009” should read “23rd September 2009”;

Page 11, in the Explanatory Note, the first paragraph, sixth line: “...(S.I. 751/2003)...” should read “...(S.I. 2003/751)...”; and

Page 11, in the Explanatory Note, the first paragraph, last line: “...(S.I. 1726/2005)...” should read “...(S.I. 2005/1726)...”.

August 2019

PRINTED AND PUBLISHED IN THE UNITED KINGDOM BY THE STATIONERY OFFICE LIMITED
under the authority and superintendence of Jeff James, Controller of Her Majesty’s Stationery Office
and Queen’s Printer of Acts of Parliament.